BRILEY TOWNSHIP FEE SCHEDULE

Effective 01/01/2024
MISCELLANEOUS FEES:
Photocopying (per page) $0.50
Electronic FOIA Request $10.00
Copy of Assessment Card (each) $1.00
Duplicate Tax Bill $1.00
Return Check Fee $30.00
Copy of Tax Roll — Flash Drive or PDF Download $100.00
Copy of Tax Roll — Paper $300.00
Marihuana Application Fee $5,000.00
Marihuana Application Renewal Fee $100.00
PARK FEES:
Resident

Park Pavilion w/ Kitchen $75.00
Park Pavilion w/out Kitchen $50.00
Open-Air Pavilion $50.00
150 Amp Pedestal Access Single  $25.00

All 7 $125.00
60 Amp Pedestal Access Single  $10.00

All 7 $60.00
Davis Field $100.00 per day
WATER FEES:
Quarterly Water Rate: $80.00
Availability Fee: $10.50
Delinquent Fee: $25.00

Non-Resident
$150.00
$125.00
$125.00
$30.00
$190.00
$15.00

$75.00

Bulk Water $175.00 per 5,000 gallons



Hydrant Fee

ZONING FEES:
RESIDENTIAL
New Dwelling

Addition to Dwelling

Manufactured Dwelling or Roof Over Manufactured Dwelling
Accessory (Detached/Stand Alone) Building

Addition to (Detached/Stand Alone) Accessory Building

Carport, Deck, Porch

Retaining Wall/Walkout Permit

Demolition

Fence

Land Division

Zoning Amendment or Rezone

Special Use Permit

Zoning Board of Appeals
-Cancellation

Permit Renewal

COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL

Change of Ownership/New Business
New Building

Addition to Building
Communication Tower

Gas & Oil Processing Facility

Junkyards, Salvage Yards & Sanitary Landfill

Kennel Permit

$25.00

$100.00
$75.00
$50.00
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$450.00
$250.00
$350.00
$100.00

$50.00

$50.00
$150.00
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00

$75.00



Accessory (Detached/Stand Alone) Building $75.00

Addition to (Detached/Stand Alone) Accessory Building $50.00
Sign (> 4'x8’) $50.00
Demolition $50.00
Fence $50.00
Land Division $100.00
Zoning Amendment or Rezone $450.00
Special Use Permit $250.00
Zoning Board of Appeals $350.00
-Cancellation $100.00

Permit Renewal $50.00



