BRILEY TOWNSHIP FEE SCHEDULE

Effective 01/01/2024

MISCELLANEOUS FEES:

Photocopying (per page)	\$0.50
Electronic FOIA Request	\$10.00
Copy of Assessment Card (each)	\$1.00
Duplicate Tax Bill	\$1.00
Return Check Fee	\$30.00
Copy of Tax Roll – Flash Drive or PDF Download	\$100.00
Copy of Tax Roll – Paper	\$300.00
Marihuana Application Fee	\$5,000.00
Marihuana Application Renewal Fee	\$100.00

PARK FEES:

		Resident	Non-Resident
Park Pavilion w/ Kitchen		\$75.00	\$150.00
Park Pavilion w/out Kitchen		\$50.00	\$125.00
Open-Air Pavilion		\$50.00	\$125.00
150 Amp Pedestal Access	Single	\$25.00	\$30.00
	All 7	\$125.00	\$190.00
60 Amp Pedestal Access	Single	\$10.00	\$15.00
	All 7	\$60.00	\$75.00
Davis Field		\$100.00 per day	

WATER FEES:

Quarterly Water Rate:	\$80.00
Availability Fee:	\$10.50
Delinquent Fee:	\$25.00

Bulk Water \$175.00 per 5,000 gallons

Hydrant Fee \$25.00

ZONING FEES:

RESIDENTIAL

New Dwelling	\$100.00
Addition to Dwelling	\$75.00
Manufactured Dwelling or Roof Over Manufactured Dwelling	\$50.00
Accessory (Detached/Stand Alone) Building	\$75.00
Addition to (Detached/Stand Alone) Accessory Building	\$50.00
Carport, Deck, Porch	\$50.00
Retaining Wall/Walkout Permit	\$75.00
Demolition	\$50.00
Fence	\$50.00
Land Division	\$100.00
Zoning Amendment or Rezone	\$450.00
Special Use Permit	\$250.00
Zoning Board of Appeals	\$350.00
-Cancellation	\$100.00
Permit Renewal	\$50.00

COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL

Change of Ownership/New Business	\$50.00
New Building	\$150.00
Addition to Building	\$75.00
Communication Tower	\$50.00
Gas & Oil Processing Facility	\$50.00
Junkyards, Salvage Yards & Sanitary Landfill	\$100.00
Kennel Permit	\$75.00

Accessory (Detached/Stand Alone) Building	\$75.00
Addition to (Detached/Stand Alone) Accessory Building	\$50.00
Sign (> 4'x8')	\$50.00
Demolition	\$50.00
Fence	\$50.00
Land Division	\$100.00
Zoning Amendment or Rezone	\$450.00
Special Use Permit	\$250.00
Zoning Board of Appeals	\$350.00
-Cancellation	\$100.00
Permit Renewal	\$50.00